VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

coon creek trap and skeet - 5/20/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
BAKER, JOEY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BAZZANO, ANTHONY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

BURT, AUSTIN
TEAM COON CREEK

DAL PORTO, RANDY
TEAM COON CREEK

RADOYCIS, DIMITRI
TEAM COON CREEK

RADOYCIS, MARINA
TEAM COON CREEK

AHLERS, RYAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

BROWN, IDA
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

DOUGLASS, MACGREGOR
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

KENNEDY, CLAYTON
TEAM COON CREEK

SHAW, TIM
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

CLEMENS, KENDELL
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

KILGORE, KAYLEE
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

VAN METER, KYLE
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

25

25

25

24

25

24

25

25

24

24

25

24

24

24
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
coon creek trap and skeet - 5/20/2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
DIETRICH, JUSTIN
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

FISHER, CAMERON
TEAM COON CREEK

GARZA, JACE
TEAM COON CREEK

MOREBECK, CUTTER
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

CAMARA, WYATT
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

GIVENS, JESSE
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

GOSS, CHASE
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

HANE, CARSON
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MARTIN, JOEY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

SIINO, FRANK
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

TODD, EMILY
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

WOOLFOLK, DANIEL
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

AVIZENIS, DEVAN
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

BLINE, WILL
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

24

25

25

24

22

25

24

25

24

23

24

24

23

21

SCORES

23 25 24
+ +

23 25 23
+ +

24 22 25
+ +

25 24 23

23 25 25
+ +

22 25 23
+ +

24 25 22
+ +

24 22 24
+ +

24 24 23
+ +

25 25 2

24 24 23
+ +

25 24 22

25,25 2

23 25 25
+ +

TOTAL
96 096
96 96
96 O6
96 O6
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
9% 94
9% 94

SHOOT-OFF

5/22/2017 - 11:33:50 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
coon creek trap and skeet - 5/20/2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
HERMESTON, CADE
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

VALDEZ, MATTHEW
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

JONES, CALEB
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

MANUEL, DINO
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MATESEN, MAKENNA
TEAM COON CREEK

SCHULTZ, CONNOR
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

SCNHEIDER, ISRAYEL
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SHANE, LOGAN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SMITH, LOGAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

VAN HULZEN, COLE
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

WICKHAM, SAM
TEAM COON CREEK

GARCIA, RYAN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

HOLT, NATALIE
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

ROTH, JACK
TEAM COON CREEK

24

24

25

22

23

22

25

22

23

25

24

22

23

23

SCORES
23
25 , 28
23 25
+
23
25 .
24 24
+
24
25 .
24 24
+
21 24
+
24 23
+
24 22
+
22 23
+
21 23
+
21
25 .
22
25 .
22 24

22

22

20

23

21

23

23

24

24

23

25

24

22

23

TOTAL
% 94
94 94
93 03
93 03
93 93
93 93
93 93
93 93
93 93
93 93
93 93
92 92
92 9?2
92 9?2

SHOOT-OFF

5/22/2017 - 11:33:50 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
coon creek trap and skeet - 5/20/2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
RUDLOFF, JOSEPH
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

WALSHIN, VALEN
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

WICKHAM, BEKAH
TEAM COON CREEK

ALBERT, PAYTON
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

CAMARA, CALEB
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

COTTER, ALEX
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

GOLDSMITH-DING,
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

STEINER, ALEX
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

STONE, BRAD
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

FORBES, NICK
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

LAVY, NICK
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MALLEN, RILEY
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

NIX, NATHEN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

NIESEN , TAYLER
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

24

24

24

22

23

23

22

23

23

22

24

24

23

22

SCORES

23 21
+ +

24 22
+ +

23 23
+ +

24 23
+ +

22 25
+ +

23 22
+ +

22 24
+ +

20 24
+ +

23 21
+ +

23 21
+ +

22 22
+ +

23 21
+ +

22 23
+ +

24 21

24

22

22

22

21

23

23

24

24

24

22

22

22

22

TOTAL
92 92
92 92
92 92
91 91
91 091
91 91
91 91
91 91
91 91
90 90
90 90
90 90
90 90
89 89

SHOOT-OFF

5/22/2017 - 11:33:50 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
coon creek trap and skeet - 5/20/2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SMATHERS, ZACK
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

WURM, DILLAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

SCOTT, CAMI
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SWANN, VANESSA
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

VAN HULZEN, NATE
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

ACKLEY, CHAD
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

LEONARD, JUSTIN
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

SMITH, EMILY
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

SMITH, GARRETT
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

SNOW, LIZ
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

HATFIELD, MASON
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

DROWN, SAM
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

HORSE, MAYA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

PALMER, ELI
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

24

23

23

22

22

24

21

24

20

21

22

24

22

23

SCORES

21 22
+ +

22 21
+ +

24 23
+ +

22 21
+ +

20 21
+ +

21 21
+ +

22 22
+ +

20 21
+ +

22 23
+ +

22 21
+ +

20 21
+ +

20 21
+ +

21 20
+ +

25 17

22

23

18

23

25

21

22

22

22

23

23

20

22

20

TOTAL
89 89
89 89
88 88
88 88
88 88
87 87
87 87
87 87
87 87
87 87
86 86
85 85
85 85
85 85

SHOOT-OFF

5/22/2017 - 11:33:50 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
coon creek trap and skeet - 5/20/2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SCHAEFFER, BILLY
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

SCOTT, GABRIEL
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BREMMNER, JACE
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

TEMPLE, JAMESON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

WYGAL, NATHAN
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

BONDAR, EMILY
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

FIORICA, DYLAN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

GLOEKLER, RYAN
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

REED, GRANT
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

DORNBUSH, WYATT
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

MCQUEEN, MITCH
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

PINNEY, NICK
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

WEIS, JAMES
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

WOLTERS, MICHAEL
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

22

21

21

21

22

24

21

17

20

22

20

18

20

17

SCORES

23 19
+ +

24 21
+ +

23 21
+ +

21 22
+ +

19 22
+ +

18 22
+ +

23 20
+ +

18 24
+ +

19 20
+ +

21 18
+ +

23 20
+ +

22 20
+ +

23 17
+ +

22 21

21

19

19

20

21

19

19

24

24

21

19

21

21

21

TOTAL
85 85
85 85
84 84
84 84
84 84
83 83
83 83
83 83
83 83
82 82
82 82
81 81
81 81
81 81

SHOOT-OFF

5/22/2017 - 11:33:50 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
coon creek trap and skeet - 5/20/2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
LEE, CIERRA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

KUFFEL, KARISA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

RABAGO, EMILEE
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

ROSS, MARLEY
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

SMITH, MADILYN
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

FOWLER, DYLAN
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

MATTIX, DEVIN
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

RISTAU, LAREN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

VAN KOEPPEL, JADEN
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

BANKS, LAUREN
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

CULLEN, JACK
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

AIRA, LOGAN
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

MCLAUGHLIN, STEVEN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

KUFFEL, DANIEL
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

18

19

18

20

20

18

22

23

16

18

17

23

17

16

SCORES

20 23
+ +

18 20
+ +

20 20
+ +

22 19
+ +

23 17
+ +

18 21
+ +

22 18
+ +

19 17
+ +

21 20
+ +

21 20
+ +

19 18
+ +

19 19
+ +

18 19
+ +

19 20

19

22

21

18

19

21

16

19

21

18

22

14

21

19

TOTAL
80 80
79 79
79 79
79 79
79 79
78 78
78 78
78 78
78 78
[ & ¢
76 76
5 75
5 75
4 74

SHOOT-OFF

5/22/2017 - 11:33:50 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
coon creek trap and skeet - 5/20/2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SIMPSON, HUNTER
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

PERRIN, SEAN
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

SHIPSTEAD, INGRID
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

BURGESS, GRANT
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

DOYLE, JACE
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

MILLER, JERRON
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

NORRIS, NICK
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

OLSON, HANNAH
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

GUZMAN, MERCEDES
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SIMMONDS, SUZANNE
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

WALSH, COLBY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

GIVENS, JOSHUA
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

CALL, BRITNEY
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

ALEXANDER, EMILY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

20

19

20

15

18

18

19

20

19

16

17

14

20

14

SCORES

16 16
+ +

18 17
+ +

18 21
+ +

20 16
+ +

17 18
+ +

14 18
+ +

20 17
+ +

17 19
+ +

17 16
+ +

17 18
+ +

20 17
+ +

17 22
+ +

16 13
+ +

14 19

22

19

14

21

19

22

16

16

19

20

15

15

18

17

TOTAL
474
3 73
3 73
2 72
2 792
2 792
2 792
2 792
M1 71
M 71
69 69
68 68
67 67
64 64

SHOOT-OFF

5/22/2017 - 11:33:50 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
coon creek trap and skeet - 5/20/2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SHULL, BRIANA
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

MILLER, JESSIE
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

RICES, FAITH
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN’'S

BAKER, SCOTT
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

LARA, ALBERTO
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH

NEVA, ENRIQUE
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

15

18

10

00

00

SCORES

16 14 08
+ +

17 00 00
+ +

04 05 00
+ +

00 00 00
+ +

00 00 00

TOTAL SHOOT-OFF

53

35

19

53
35
19

5/22/2017 - 11:33:50 AM




